Dreakfast
& begond

Breakfast

Bacon Cheese Bagel
English Muffin
Croissant

Double Egg Cheese Bagel
English Muffin
Croissant

Sausage Cheese Bagel
English Muffin
Croissant

Extra egg

sides
Blueberry Yogurt Parfait
Strawberry Yogurt Parfait
Fruit Cup

Apple

Banana

Orange

Pick1,2,3,4,5
Pancakes

Blueberry Pancakes
Chocolate Pancakes
Bacon

Pork Sausage
Scrambled Eggs
Hash Browns

Coffee
small
medium
large

Tea
1teabag
2tea bags

Bagels
Sesame
Poppyseed
Everything

Onion

Cinnamon Raisin
Blueberry

Whole Wheat
Plain

Egg

Spinach
Pumpkin
Multigrain

Garlic

Condiments/Spreads
Cream cheese-plain
Cream cheese-scallion
Cream cheese-Veggie
Cream cheese-Strawberry
Butter PC

Lunch
Cheeseburger
Sub Beyond Burger Patty
Bacon Cheese Burger
Chicken Sandwich
Philly Cheesesteak
Curly Fries
Onion Rings

Specials
Monday Wings
BBQ

Buifalo

Thai Chili

Garlic Parm
Tuesday-Mac and Cheese Brisket Bowl w/ Corbread
Wednesday-Chicken and Mashed Potato Bowl
Thursday-Baked Potato Bar

Potato

Butter

Beef Chili

Broccoli

Bacon

salsa

Cheddar cheese

Sour Cream
Friday-Mozzarella Sticks, Jalepeno Poppers, Onion Rings

Serving
1sandwich
1sandwich
1sandwich
1sandwich
1sandwich
1sandwich
1sandwich
1sandwich
1sandwich
legg

1litem
1item
1item
1item
1item
1item

2pancakes
2pancakes
2pancakes
3slices
2patties
2eggs
1serving

290-340
40z
40z
40z
40z
40z
40z
40z
40z
40z
40z
40z
40z
40z

2tbsp
2tbsp
2tbsp
2tbsp
1item

8Rings

60z mac cheese,

1medium potato
1tbsp

V4 cup

Va4 cup

2tbsp chopped

2tbsp

2tbsp shredded
2tbsp

3mozz sticks, 31

Bagel with Cream cheese range: 340-440
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less than 5mg
less than 5mg
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Allergen:
milk, egg, wheat, gluten
milk, egg, wheat, soy, guten
milk, egg, wheat, soy, guten
milk, egg, wheat, gluten
milk, egg, wheat, soy, guten
milk, egg, wheat, soy, guten
milk, egg, wheat, gluten
milk, egg, wheat, soy, guten
milk, egg, wheat, soy, guten
egg

milk, wheat, gluten, tree nuts
‘milk, wheat, gluten, tree nuts

‘wheat, gluten
wheat, gluten
wheat, milk, soy

milk, wheat, gluten, sesame.
milk, wheat, gluten, sesame
milk, wheat, gluten, sesame.
milk, wheat, gluten
milk, wheat, gluten
milk, wheat, gluten
milk, wheat, gluten
milk, wheat, gluten
milk, wheat, gluten
milk, wheat, gluten
milk, wheat, gluten
milk, wheat, gluten
milk, wheat, gluten

milk
milk
milk
milk
milk

milk, egg, wheat, gluten
milk, egg, wheat, gluten

milk, egg, wheat, gluten

milk, egg, wheat, soy, gluten

milk, wheat, gluten. may contain sesame
wheat, gluten

milk, wheat, gluten

milk, soy

milk, soy
egg, milk, wheat, soy, gluten
milk, wheat, soy, gluten

milk

milk

milk
milk, wheat, soy, gluten



